Maytag GDE23CD 07 - INLET DUCT & HEATER ASSEMBLY

2-11294 ——-.V

2-10745

3-13576

3-3396
3-3896

3-13575

3-13537

v
2-11294
3-3362 ~—
9
2-11294 H

3-12890
3-13270
3-3778 3-3881
3-3856

Maytag Residential Maytag GDE23CD Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 07 - INLET DUCT & HEATER ASSEMBLY
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Original Part Number

210745
211294

Y303362
303396
Y303778

Y303856

Y303881
303896
304124
Y304596
Y304693
Y304837
311093
311484
Y312890

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

W10116793

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Wire Terminal

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Inlet Duct Assembly - DE
Thermostat, Hi-Limit
Heater Assembly Complete

HEATER ASSY. COMPLETE
(208V)

Clip And Insulator Assembly
Hi-Limit Thermostat-Canada
HEATER SHIELD

Terminal Insulator Assembly
Jumper Wire

Element

Washer, Terminal Connection
Nut

Retainer, Heater Chamber


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-507461-residential-maytag-gde23cd-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409618-maytag-210745-washer-dryer-wire-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410107-maytag-y303362-washer-dryer-inlet-duct-assembly-de.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409966-maytag-303396-washer-dryer-thermostat-hi-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412626-maytag-y303778-dryer-heater-assembly-complete.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409959-maytag-y303881-washer-dryer-clip-and-insulator-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409965-maytag-303896-washer-dryer-hi-limit-thermostat-canada.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409963-maytag-y304596-washer-dryer-terminal-insulator-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409964-maytag-y304693-washer-dryer-jumper-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414251-maytag-w10116793-dryer-element.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412877-maytag-311093-washer-dryer-washer-terminal-connection.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415933-maytag-112432-washer-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409957-maytag-y312890-washer-dryer-retainer-heater-chamber.html

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409958-maytag-y313270-washer-dryer-insulator-for-heater-elemen.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410234-maytag-y313537-dryer-heater-element-240-volt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409962-maytag-y313576-dryer-heater-chamber-bottom.html
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